Version
10/2025
STAUFF Clamps
Product Catalogue
Fastening systems for pipes, tubes, hoses,
cables and other industrial components
I
135

Clamp Body § Single Design
Type LBBU
Group Outside Diameter Nominal Ordering Codes Dimensions
Pipe / Tube / Hose Bore (1 Clamp Body) (mm/in)
Ø D1 Pipe
STAUFF (mm) (in) (in) Ø D2 Ø D3 L1 L2 L3 H1 H2 B
1
6 LBBU-106-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 14 34 15 9 10 20 20
6,4 1/4 LBBU-106.4-SA87-M8/U5/16
8 5/16 LBBU-108-SA87-M8/U5/16
9,5 3/8 LBBU-109.5-SA87-M8/U5/16
10 1/8 LBBU-110-SA87-M8/U5/16 .47 .55 1.34 .59 .35 .39 .79 .79
11 LBBU-111-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 LBBU-112-SA87-M8/U5/16
12,7 1/2 LBBU-112.7-SA87-M8/U5/16
2
10 1/8 LBBU-210-SA87-M8/U5/16
20 14 39 18 9 12 24 20
11 LBBU-211-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 LBBU-212-SA87-M8/U5/16
12,7 1/2 LBBU-212.7-SA87-M8/U5/16
13,5 1/4 LBBU-213.5-SA87-M8/U5/16
14 LBBU-214-SA87-M8/U5/16
15 LBBU-215-SA87-M8/U5/16 .47 .55 1.54 .71 .35 .47 .94 .79
16 5/8 LBBU-216-SA87-M8/U5/16
17,2 3/8 LBBU-217.2-SA87-M8/U5/16
18 LBBU-218-SA87-M8/U5/16
19 3/4 LBBU-219-SA87-M8/U5/16
20 LBBU-220-SA87-M8/U5/16
3
21,3 LBBU-321.3-SA87-M8/U5/16
12 14 57,5 23,5 15 20 40 30
22 7/8 LBBU-322-SA87-M8/U5/16
23 LBBU-323-SA87-M8/U5/16
25 LBBU-325-SA87-M8/U5/16
25,4 1 LBBU-325.4-SA87-M8/U5/16 .47 .55 2.26 .93 .59 .79 1.57 1.18
28 LBBU-328-SA87-M8/U5/16
30 LBBU-330-SA87-M8/U5/16
32 1-1/4 LBBU-332-SA87-M8/U5/16
Standard Materials